Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 1 of 4
 AXL2 80-280 Series
LED Flood Luminaire
DESCRIPTION
The AXL2 Series of architectural LED flood/area luminaires is designed to

Accessories (Field Installed):
Mounting Accessories
• Adjustable pole mount arm (AXL2-80/280-A)
• Slip-fitter mount (AXL2-80/280-SF)
• Trunnion mount (AXL2-80/280-T)
• Yoke mount (AXL2-80/140-YK)
Shield Accessories
• Full glare shield (AXL2-xx-FGS)
• Half glare shield (AXL2-xx-HGS)
• Wire guard (AXL2-xx-WG)
Additional Accessories
• Twist-lock receptacle kit (AXL2-TLPCKIT)
• 120-277VAC External pencil photocontrol (PCE1)
• Double 180° Bullhorn Mount (AXL2-80/280-BD)
• Wall mount bracket (WM-T-S-BR)
• Wall mount bracket, 90° (AXL2-80/280-W90)
Testing & Compliance:
• UL Listed for Wet Locations
• IP66 rated
• Operating temperatures: -20°C to 45°C (-4°F to 113°F)

Warranty 5 Years
Weight 8.2 lbs 10.8 lbs 11 lbs 11.7 lbs 11.9 lbs
Note: Environment and application will affect actual performance. Typical values and
25°C (77°F) used for testing. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Mount Sold
Separately
*Nominal Wattage, tested at 5000K CCT, Type V Distribution
10810383 Rev 7
AVAILABLE WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 2 of 4
Ordering Information  (Example: AXL2-100-5-4K-BR)
Model Wattage/Size Distribution CCT Finish Mounts1 (Field Installed)
AXL2 80 = 80W, Medium 2 = Type II 4K = 4000K BR = Bronze AXL2-80/280-A = Adjustable arm mount
100 = 100W, Medium 3 = Type III 5K = 5000K AXL2-80/280-BD = Double 180° bullhorn mount
140 = 140W, Medium 4 = Type IV AXL2-80/280-SF = Slip-fitter mount
240 = 240W, Large 5 = Type V (Wide 7Hx7V) AXL2-80/280-TR = Trunnion mount
280 = 280W, Large MN = Medium Narrow (4Hx4V) AXL2-80/140-YK = Yoke mount, 80W, 100W, 140W
MW = Medium Wide (5Hx5V) AXL2-240/280-YK = Yoke mount, 240W, 280W
VN = Very Narrow (3Hx3V)
Accessories1 (Field Installed)
AXL2-80-140-FGS = Full glare shield, 80W, 100W, 140W
AXL2-80-140-HGS = Half glare shield, 80W, 100W, 140W
AXL2-80-140-WG2 = Wireguard, 80W, 100W, 140W
AXL2-240-280-FGS = Full glare shield, 240W, 280W
AXL2-240-280-HGS = Half glare shield, 240W, 280W
AXL2-240-280-WG2 = Wireguard, 240W, 280W
WM-T-S-BR = Wall mount bracket
AXL2-80/280-W90 = Wall mount bracket, 90°
Notes AXL2-TLPCKIT = Twist-lock receptacle kit (up to 480VAC)
1 Order as a separate line item. Shipped in a separate box for final installation in the field. PCE1 = 120/277VAC External pencil photocontrol
Sample Photometry
5fc
10fc
3fc
.5fc
.1fc
0 20’20’ 40’
40’
20’
20’
40’
0
40’60’80’ 80’
80’
80’
60’
60’
60’
AXL2-140-3-5K
IES: TYPE III
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 20’
TILT: ZERO
HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 1.70
3fc
.5fc
.1fc
0 20’20’ 40’
40’
20’
20’
40’
0
40’60’80’ 80’
80’
80’
60’
60’
60’
AXL2-140-5-5K
IES: TYPE VS
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 20’
TILT: ZERO
HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 2.32
Dimensions
Model Weight
AXL2-80 8.2 lbs
AXL2-100 10.8 lbs
AXL2-140 11.0 lbs
AXL2-240 11.7 lbs
AXL2-280 11.9 lbs
12.6” 12.6”

AXL2-80/140-YK or AXL2-240/280-YK
Trunnion Mount
AXL2-80/280-TR
Adjustable Arm Mount
AXL2-80/280-A
Slip-Fitter Mount
AXL2-80/280-SF
Shield Accessories
Full Shield
AXL2-80-140-FGS (80W, 100W, 140W)
AXL2-240-280-FGS (240W, 280W)
Half Shield
AXL2-80-140-HGS (80W, 100W, 140W)
AXL2-240-280-HGS (240W, 280W)
Wire Guard
AXL2-80-140-WG (80W, 100W, 140W)
AXL2-240-280-WG (240W, 280W)
10810383 Rev 7
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.